
JR. MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.7 235.0 10

2 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 205.0 8

3 Holden Tidwell Staley High School 193.0 205.0 6

4 Preston Smith Spring Hill High School 195.8 205.0 4

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 198.0 205.0 2

6 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 185.0 185.0 1

7 Knox Heston JCN 190.2 185.0 0

8 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 190.6 165.0 0

9 Hayden Overmiller Tonganoxie 184.4 160.0 0

10 Brock Chowning Turner High School 187.0 155.0 0

11 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 188.4 145.0 0

12 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 197.6 145.0 0

13 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 140.0 0

14 Glen Carter Turner High School 185.0 135.0 0

15 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 185.6 75.0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 350.0 10

2 Holden Tidwell Staley High School 193.0 350.0 8

3 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.7 345.0 6

4 Knox Heston JCN 190.2 315.0 4

5 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 198.0 315.0 2

6 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 197.6 285.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 190.6 275.0 0

8 Preston Smith Spring Hill High School 195.8 275.0 0

9 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 185.0 265.0 0

10 Hayden Overmiller Tonganoxie 184.4 240.0 0

11 Brock Chowning Turner High School 187.0 240.0 0

12 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 188.4 225.0 0

13 Glen Carter Turner High School 185.0 205.0 0

14 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 135.0 0

15 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 185.6 135.0 0

Jr. Men's 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.7 225.0 10

2 Knox Heston JCN 190.2 210.0 8

3 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 198.0 210.0 6

4 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 205.0 4

5 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 188.4 185.0 2

6 Holden Tidwell Staley High School 193.0 185.0 1

7 Hayden Overmiller Tonganoxie 184.4 165.0 0

8 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 185.0 165.0 0

9 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 197.6 165.0 0

10 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 190.6 155.0 0

11 Preston Smith Spring Hill High School 195.8 155.0 0

12 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 140.0 0

13 Brock Chowning Turner High School 187.0 140.0 0

14 Glen Carter Turner High School 185.0 125.0 0

15 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 185.6 90.0 0



Jr. Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Contreras Mill Valley High School 197.7 805.0 10

2 Cooper Unruh Staley High School 188.0 760.0 8

3 Holden Tidwell Staley High School 193.0 740.0 6

4 Brayden Innes Jackson Heights High School 198.0 730.0 4

5 Knox Heston JCN 190.2 710.0 2

6 Preston Smith Spring Hill High School 195.8 635.0 1

7 Gavin Thomason Olathe East Hawks 185.0 615.0 0

8 TREY MATHEU Washburn Rural 190.6 595.0 0

9 Christopher Stroede Piper High School 197.6 595.0 0

10 Hayden Overmiller Tonganoxie 184.4 565.0 0

11 Parker Eaton Tonganoxie 188.4 555.0 0

12 Brock Chowning Turner High School 187.0 535.0 0

13 Glen Carter Turner High School 185.0 465.0 0

14 Josue Soto Jimenez Bonner Springs High School 185.0 415.0 0

15 CAMERON JAGOW Basehor Linwood 185.6 300.0 0


